Pivot
Urban Collection Pivot 1200mm Alcove Door
•  Bright silver
• 6mm tempered safety glass
• Fully framed
• 20mm wall adjustment
• Right hand and left hand reversible
• Nano technology protective coating for easy
 cleaning
• 150mm pivot
• 1950mm high
• Available with a flat or moulded liner
• Available with a four sided offset corner tray
Code:
URB.D1200
FIVEYEAR
19
50
1080 - 1180
6 145
Entry Size: 600